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N=1521 
 
QUESTIONS 1-2, 12-13, 15, 18-19, PARTY, 25-36, 41-46, 49-52 PREVIOUSLY RELEASED 
 
NO QUESTIONS 3, 10-11, 14, 16-17, 20-24, 37-40, 47 
 
QUESTIONS 4-9 HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE 
 
ASK ALL: 
Q.48 As I read a list of words, please tell me what your reaction is to each ... (First,) do you have a 

positive or negative reaction to the word... [INSERT ITEM; RANDOMIZE]? How about [NEXT 
ITEM]? [IF NECESSARY: do you have a positive or negative reaction to the word  (REPEAT 
ITEM)]  
 

     (VOL.) 
     Neither/ (VOL.) 
   Positive Negative Neutral DK/Ref 
a. Socialism 
  Dec 7-11, 2011 31 60 3 6 
  Apr 21-26, 2010 29 59 6 5 
 
b. Progressive 
  Dec 7-11, 2011 67 22 3 8 
  Apr 21-26, 2010 68 23 4 6 
 
c. Libertarian 
  Dec 7-11, 2011 38 37 7 17 
  Apr 21-26, 2010 38 37 9 16 
 
d. Capitalism 
  Dec 7-11, 2011 50 40 3 7 
  Apr 21-26, 2010 52 37 4 7 

 
e. Liberal 
  Dec 7-11, 2011 50 39 5 6 
 
f. Conservative 
  Dec 7-11, 2011 62 30 4 4 
 


